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
cious basement with large bed-
| room/games room, dining room
with walkout to deck and good-
9 sized backyard, plus a
detached garage/shop!! Call
1{ Sandra Brianceau* today for
your personal showing.

Advertorial |

farmhouse, eat-in country kit., updated § E.f;;.-. i
plus20x30 & &

location within walk- &

PERFORMANCE REALTY INC. i

Direct Line:

87REMAX

(877-3629) OR

Office Pager:

(905) 840-8400

l ANGIE CORMPILAS

Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement I

|#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003

#1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003

#1 Georgetown South EXPERT

o

www.realestategeorgetown.com

I | Houses for Sale:

Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or
Call Me Today!

Georgetown South - $364,900
Georgetown South - $384,900
Georgetown South - $434,900
Georgetown South - $459,900
Georgetown South - $349,900
Georgetown South - $379,900
Georgetown South - $389,900

May St.

Chester Cres.

Forsyth Cres.

Robina Ave. - I/G Pool
Roane Ave - Fin. Bsmt.
Gooderham Dr.

Kay Lane - Bung. Fin. wio

Georgetown -§274,900 Moultrey Cres. - it
Stewarttown -§779,900 Chantelay Cr. - /G Pool
Limehouse -$849,900 Country Lane Cres.

#1 RE/MAX FEMALE REALTOR IN CANADA

= FAMILY. FAMILY VAND'
MORE FAMILY

A wonderful family home
. in one of the best areas
of Erin. This house has
plenty of living and play- &
4 ing space! Like a page &
from Country Living mag- &
+ | azine, the minute you &
ARG o5 —1 walk in you feel at home §
with plenty nf hardwm}d floors, big yet cnzy famll‘f room, open concept &

. kitchen/dining, living room with w/o to huge deck and the yard & well

you just have to see it!! Christmas will never be the same!!l What a
beauty. Call Sandra Brianceau* today.

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES |

%1 Over 3 acres of land + 8100 sq. ft., 22 ft. &
- | high clearspan industrial building + 4140 &

| sq. ft. angle/paint area and 5060 sq. ft. of §

vethrough 6 overhead cranes, 2 drive-in
shipping doors and much more. Zoned
M2 General Industrial. A great opportuni-
ty. $1,400,000.
8 An additional 1.6 vacant acres available
~ | also zoned M2 General Industrial sitting
i in front of above prnperty $450,000.




